
$10.90
$15.90
$12.90
$19.20
$19.60
$25.90

Price
50
50
50
50
50
50

Pack
Basic*
Glitter
Basic
Glitter
Glitter
Basic

Style
2-1/2” dia.
2-1/2” dia.
4” dia.
4” dia.
5-1/2” dia.
5-1/2” dia.

Size
PF-2
PFG-2
PF-5
PFG-5
PF-9
PFG-9

Stock #
Prices per Case

Bows are made of Flora Satin Ribbon which pulls into an instant bow.
Sizes and colors combine for quantity pricing.
*See colors marked with asterisk

Colors Available - White 01*, Eggshell 24, Ivory 86, Yellow 05*, Daffodil 65, Gold 15*, Melon 51,
Tropical Orange 35, Imperial Red 63*, Dubonnet Rose, Pink 02*, Azalea 27, Beauty 41, Burgundy 94,
Lt. Blue 03*, Lavender 08*, Purple 09*, Royal 12*, Navy 62, Citrus 19, Emerald 22*, Hunter 64, 
Holiday Gold 59, Silver 20, Black 26, Chocolate 18, Glitter Red, Glitter Green, Glitter Gold, Glitter Silver

Perfect Bows

www.bagsforjewelry.com    800.733.0229
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