

Brought to you by guardian a packaging

## Perfect Bows



**Colors Available** - White 01\*, Eggshell 24, Ivory 86, Yellow 05\*, Daffodil 65, Gold 15\*, Melon 51, Tropical Orange 35, Imperial Red 63\*, Dubonnet Rose, Pink 02\*, Azalea 27, Beauty 41, Burgundy 94, Lt. Blue 03\*, Lavender 08\*, Purple 09\*, Royal 12\*, Navy 62, Citrus 19, Emerald 22\*, Hunter 64, Holiday Gold 59, Silver 20, Black 26, Chocolate 18, Glitter Red, Glitter Green, Glitter Gold, Glitter Silver

				Prices per Case
Stock #	Size	Style	Pack	Price
PF-2	2-1/2" dia.	Basic*	50	\$10.90
PFG-2	2-1/2" dia.	Glitter	50	\$15.90
PF-5	4" dia.	Basic	50	\$12.90
PFG-5	4" dia.	Glitter	50	\$19.20
PF-9	5-1/2" dia.	Glitter	50	\$19.60
PFG-9	5-1/2" dia.	Basic	50	\$25.90

Bows are made of Flora Satin Ribbon which pulls into an instant bow.

Sizes and colors combine for quantity pricing.

\*See colors marked with asterisk